Date
08/23/2025
08/30/2025
09/06/2025
09/13/2025
09/20/2025

10/4/2025

09/13/2025

Start Time
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

BACKUP FOR NEW MIAMI

10:00 AM

Sport
JV Football
JV Football
JV Football
JV Football
JV Football
JV Football

JV Football

Home or Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away

Home

Opponent
Madison
Ansonia

Tri Village

New Miami?
Arcanum
Tri Village

Arcanum

Notes
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Game

Bus Time



