Date	Start Time	Sport	Home or Away	Opponent	Notes	Bus Time
08/23/2025	10:00 AM	JV Football	Home	Madison	Game	
08/30/2025	10:00 AM	JV Football	Away	Ansonia	Game	
09/06/2025	10:00 AM	JV Football	Home	Tri Village	Game	
09/13/2025	10:00 AM	JV Football	Home	New Miami?	Game	
09/20/2025	10:00 AM	JV Football	Away	Arcanum	Game	
10/4/2025	10:00 AM	JV Football	Away	Tri Village	Game	
BACKUP FOR N	EW MIAMI					
09/13/2025	10:00 AM	JV Football	Home	Arcanum	Game	